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Bank United 

7815 NW 148th Street 

Miami Lakes, FL  33016 

 

Contact: John Marsano 

National Sales Manager 

Office: 305-817-8122 

Cell: 240-994-3788 

Fax: 866-903-0173 

Email: jmarsano@bankunited.com 

 

Contact: Lissette Cantillo 

Office: 305-818-8691 

Cell: 305-753-5198 

Fax: 305-698-4320 

Email: lcantillo@bankunited.com 

 

BB&T Bank 

1801 N Pine Island Rd, Suite #100 

Plantation, FL  33322 

 

Contact: Cathy Albamonte 

Office: 954-753-7714 

Cell:954-661-9080 

Fax: 954-753-7703 

Email: calbamonte@BBandT.com 

NMLS#414620 

 

CitiMortgage 

3660 West Hillsboro Boulevard 

Deerfield Beach, FL 33442 

 

 Contact: Laurie Mindlin 

Cell: 954-243-5907 

Fax: 855-451-2781 

Email: laurie.mindlin@citi.com 

 

 

Citi 

Rennatta Delgado 

Rennatta.delgado@citi.com 

305-992-7721 

5201 Blue Lagoon Drive, #828 

Miami,FL 33126 
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City National Bank of Florida – Hallandale Branch 

1995 East Hallandale Beach Blvd 

Hallandale Beach, FL 33009 

 

 Contact: Reginald Breton 

Vice President – Banking Center Manager 

Office: 954-454-5000 

Direct: 954-455-1157 

Fax: 954-457-5917 

Email: Reginald.Breton@citynational.com 

 

 

 

City National Bank of Florida   

25 West Flagler Street  

Miami, FL 33130 

 

 Contact: Michelle Collie 

Cell: 786-393-8646 

Fax: 305-577-7498 

Email: michelle.collie @citynational.com 

 

Chase Bank 

10175 Pembroke Pines Blvd   

Pembroke Pines, FL 33026 

 

13450 W. Sunrise Blvd., Suite 250 

Sunrise, FL  33323 

 

Contact: Devon Stubbs 

Office: 954-399-0027 

Fax: 855-328-9515 

Email: devon.stubbs@chase.com 

 

Florida Community Bank 

2500 Weston Road, Suite #300 

Weston, FL  33331 

 

 Contact: Robin Holley 

 Office: 954-984-3314 

 Fax: 954-861-4589 

 Email: rholley@fcb1923.com 
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Guaranteed Rate 

4400 N. Federal Highway, Suite 150 

Boca Raton, FL  33431 

 

 Contact: Marc Bristol 

Vice President of Mortgage Lending 

Office: 516-226-4211 

Cell: 312-505-3658 

Fax: 954-252-3764 

Email: marc.bristol@guaranteedrate.com 

 www.guaranteedrate.com/MarcBristol 

 

 

 

HSBC Bank USA, N.A.- NMLS# 67197 

1291 South Pompano Parkway 

Pompano Beach, FL 33069 

 

Contact: Amy L. Robbins 

Office: 954-376-1093 

Fax: 847-793-3873 

Email: amy.l.robbins@us.hsbc.com 

 

New Penn Financial, LLC 

2400 East Commercial Boulevard, Ste. 321 

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 

 

 Contact: Veronica Sylvester 

Office: 954-240-0140 

Fax: 610-629-6761 

Email: Vsylvester@newpennfinancial.com 

 

Primary Residential Mortgage, Inc. 

1845 Cordova Road, Suite #203 

Fort Lauderdale, FL  33316 

 

 Contact: Shanita Singh 

                     Mortgage Banker 

 Office: 954-903-7256 

 Cell: 954-401-5146 

 Fax: 954-380-8640 

 Email: ssingh@primeres.com 

 Website: www.primeres.com 
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Primary Residential Mortgage Inc. 

Brian Coutu 

bcoutu@primeres.com 

954-903-7256 

1845 Cordova Rd., Suite 203 

Ft.Lauderdale, FL 33316 

NMLS#1200844 

 

 

SunWest Mortgage Company, Inc. 

3379 Sheridan Street 

Hollywood, FL 33021 

 

Contact: Jorge Perez 

Office: 954-248-2043 

Fax: 866-263-1768 

Email: Jorge.perez@swmc.com 

 

Contact: Carl Noriega 

    Regional Vice President 

Office: 954-248-2043 

Mobile: 305-318-2424 

Fax: 866-263-1768 

Email: carl.noriega@swmc.com 

 

 

 

Clear 2 Close Home Loans Corp 

Liz Kuhlman 

Liz@clear2CloseHomeLoans.com 

Cell: 954-483-1712 

Efax:954-210-9151 

221 W Hallandale Beach Blvd Suite 101 

Hallandale Beach FL 33009 

NMLS#1700825 

 

 

Caliber Home Loans 

Dorothy Hughes 

Dorothy.hughes@caliberhomeloans.com 

954-319-6173 

1040 Weston Road, Suite 315 

Weston, FL 33326 

NMLS#226125 
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Caliber Home Loans 

Veronica Sylvester 

Veronica.sylvester@caliberhomeloans.com 

954-240-0140 

550 W. Cypress Creek Rd, #100 

Ft.Lauderdale, FL 33309 

NMLS#342305 

 

 

Legacy Mortgage Lending Corp. 

Michele Ann Frank 

mfrank@legacymlc.com 

954-688-6240 

6750 N. Andrews Ave, #200 

Ft.Lauderdale, FL 33009 

NMLS#365468 

 

 

Global Trust Financial 

Amado Rodriguez 

amado@globaltrustfinancial.com 

954-530-7154 

5460 North State Rd 7, #110 

No.Lauderdale, FL 33319 

NMLS#373020 

 

Synovus 

Robin Holley 

robinholley@synovus.com 

954-984-3314 

2500 Weston Road, Suite 300 

Weston,FL 33331 

NMLS#484758 
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